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ALA50A

Assortment box designed for various professional use. Box
manufactured from polypropylene. 11 partitions 300 pre-
insulated terminals 0.5 - 6 mm?2, crimping tool KSA0760,
stripping and cutting tool ABIKO 001.

AL450A is a complete assortment box for professional work,

containing terminals and tools. Crimping tool KSA0760, crimp
area 0.5-6 mm? Stripping tool ABIKO 001, cuts and strips 0.5-6
mm?2, 294 pre-insulated terminals 0.5-6 mm?2. 3 connector strips.
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Iltem number
EAN

Pieces per pack
Gross weight (kg)

Name
Brand
ETIM-class

Country of origin

Customs statistical number
(taric code)

Basic UOM

Net weight (kg)

Height Pack (mm)

Depth Pack (mm)

Width Pack (mm)

With tool

Insulated cable end sleeves
Insulated cable connections
Non-insulated cable end
sleeves

Crimp cable lug for Cu-
conductors

Tube cable lug for Cu-
conductors

Cable tie

Cable screw glands

Non-isolated cable connections

Material Box

Material inlay

Number of compartments
Number of terminals
Number of connector blocks
Included crimping tool
Included stripping tool
Weight (kg)

7905-006600
7392933004778

0
1.84

AL450A

ABIKO

Assortment box for
installation- and connection
material (EC000524)

SE

82032000 - Hand tools incl.
cutting and stripping

PCS

1.342

57

261

338

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes
No

No

No

No
Polypropylene
Polyethylene
17

294

3

KSA0760
ABIKOO0O01
1.342
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