

AL450A

Assortment box designed for various professional use. Box manufactured from polypropylene. 11 partitions 300 preinsulated terminals 0.5 – 6 mm², crimping tool KSA0760, stripping and cutting tool ABIKO 001.

AL450A is a complete assortment box for professional work, containing terminals and tools. Crimping tool KSA0760, crimp area 0.5-6 mm² Stripping tool ABIKO 001, cuts and strips 0.5-6 mm². 294 pre-insulated terminals 0.5-6 mm². 3 connector strips.

REACH ROHS CE

	7005 000000
Item number	7905-006600
EAN	7392933004778
Pieces per pack	0
Gross weight (kg)	1.84
Name	AL450A
Brand	ABIKO
ETIM-class	Assortment box for
	installation- and connection
	material (EC000524)
Country of origin	SE
Customs statistical number	82032000 - Hand tools incl.
(taric code)	cutting and stripping
Basic UOM	PCS
Net weight (kg)	1.342
Height Pack (mm)	57
Depth Pack (mm)	261
Width Pack (mm)	338
With tool	Yes
Insulated cable end sleeves	No
Insulated cable connections	Yes
Non-insulated cable end	No
sleeves	
Crimp cable lug for Cu-	Yes
conductors	
Tube cable lug for Cu-	No
conductors	
Cable tie	No
Cable screw glands	No
Non-isolated cable connections	No
Material Box	Polypropylene
Material inlay	Polyethylene
Number of compartments	17
Number of terminals	294
Number of connector blocks	3
Included crimping tool	KSA0760
Included stripping tool	ABIKO001
Weight (kg)	1.342



